
I G N I T E
J A C K R A B B I T  T E C H N O L O G I E S

SESSION NAME

The Jackrabbit Training System
Maximizing Discount & Prorating
Online Integration Pt. 1
Business By the Numbers

TIME

1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

SESSION NAME

The Jackrabbit Staff Portal
ePayments & Contactless Payments
The Jackrabbit Parent Portal
Financial Management in Jackrabbit

TIME

1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

Day 2 - Tuesday, July 14

Day 1 - Monday, July 13


